DOC

254592
246596
225753
255659
201006
258115
257041
222712
230648
253855

NAME

Adams, George
Cardwell, Dustin
Davidson, Dwayne
Finn, Austin
Fowler, Aaron
Jacobs, Zachary
Keiser, Hugh
Parton, Ronnie
Riddle, Justin
Zimmerman, William

Releases - January 30, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM

Lewis County Jail

Warren County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Dismas Charities, Portland
Grant County Jalil

Boyle County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Marion Adjustment Center

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)




