Releases - January 30, 2013

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
254592	Adams, George	Shock Probation Began - In State	Lewis County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246596	Cardwell, Dustin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225753	Davidson, Dwayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255659	Finn, Austin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
201006	Fowler, Aaron	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
258115	Jacobs, Zachary	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257041	Keiser, Hugh	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
222712	Parton, Ronnie	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230648	Riddle, Justin	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253855	Zimmerman, William	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)